Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Radial Engineering     Pagina 1 van 4
 11-05-24 20:29 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
RAD-4PLAY DI box for multi-instrumentalists w.4 balanced O/P 544,50 544,50 St
RAD-AC-DRIVER Acoustic instr.preamp w/lo cut & notch filter 326,70 326,70 St
RAD-BACKTRACK 15V stereo backing track switcher 716,39998 716,39998 St
RAD-BASSBONE OD Instrument pre-amp 2ch boost/EFX/built-in DI/PSU 716,32 716,32 St
RAD-BASSBONE V2 Instrument pre-amp 2ch boost/EFX/built-in DI/PSU 621,94 621,94 St
RAD-BIGSHOT ABY MKII True Bypass ABY switcher transfo isol./tuner out 205,77998 205,77998 St
RAD-BIGSHOT EFX True Bypass effects loop controller 2 discr. loops 314,67998 314,67998 St
RAD-BIGSHOT I/O True Bypass instrument selector shunt level contr. 205,77998 205,77998 St
RAD-BIGSHOT MIX True Bypass effect loop mix control/Drag control 278,37998 278,37998 St
RAD-BIGSHOT SW2 Slingshot remote control 2 outs/pulse/latch/LED's 217,87998 217,87998 St
RAD-BT-PROV2 BlueTooth wireless RX w.balanced stereo DI outputs 544,50 379,00 St
RAD-CAB-LINK Passive Spkr Cab merger for 2 guitar cabs 217,80 217,80 St
RAD-CATAPULTMINIRX 4ch RX,analog audio over Cat-5 Cable 211,82998 211,82998 St
RAD-CATAPULTMINITRS 4ch RX,analog audio over Cat-5 Cable 211,82998 211,82998 St
RAD-CATAPULTMINITX 4ch TX,analog audio over Cat-5 Cable 211,82998 211,82998 St
RAD-CATAPULTRX4 4ch RX, with balanced outs, uses shielded cat-5 404,21998 404,21998 St
RAD-CATAPULTRX4L 4ch RX, balanced outs, line-level transf,cat-5 509,41 509,41 St
RAD-CATAPULTRX4M 4ch RX, balanced outs, mic-level transf,cat-5 649,77 649,77 St
RAD-CATAPULTTX4 4ch TX, with balanced i/o, uses shielded cat-5 404,21998 404,21998 St
RAD-CATAPULTTX4L 4ch TX, balanced i/o,line-level transf,cat-5 509,41 509,41 St
RAD-CATAPULTTX4M 4ch TX, balanced i/o,mic-level transf,cat-5 649,77 649,77 St
RAD-CHAINDRIVE Quad output balanced line driver 457,45998 457,45998 St
RAD-CHERRYPICKER Passive 4 output microphone preamp selector 684,86 684,86 St
RAD-CUBE AM Angle mount adaptor for Cube 47,26998 47,26998 St
RAD-CX8-J 8ch install Mic splitter with Jensen -DISCONTINUED 1.771,51998 1.771,51998 St
RAD-DANRX2 Expanded versions of DAN RX Using Ethercon 723,58 599,00 St
RAD-DANTX2 Expanded versions of DAN TX Using Ethercon 723,58 599,00 St
RAD-DECODER Mid/Side Matrix and Mic Preamp 568,77998 479,07998 St
RAD-DINETDAN-RX Dante network RX, digital i/p & stereo analog o/p 778,03 778,03 St
RAD-DINET DAN-RX2 Expanded versions of DAN RX Using Ethercon 902,66 902,66 St
RAD-DINETDAN-TX Dante network TX, stereo DI inputs and digital out 778,03 778,03 St
RAD-DINET DAN-TX2 Expanded versions of DAN TX Using Ethercon 902,66 902,66 St
RAD-DRAGSTER Guitar pickup load correction device for wireless 108,90 108,90 St
RAD-EXO-POD Press-box expander floorbox w. 10 XLR and 4 3.5mm 649,77 649,77 St
RAD-EXTC500 EXTC 500 Guitar FX to Pro Interf. 544,50 544,50 St
RAD-EXTCSA Guitar pedal send & receive 513,04 513,04 St
RAD-EXTC Stereo Stereo Effects loop interface 669,20998 669,20998 St
RAD-FIREFLY Tube direct box 940,17 789,00 St
RAD-GOLDDIGGER Passive 4 input microphone selector, Jensen 684,86 684,86 St
RAD-H-AMP Pass speaker level-headph level interf variable-Z 286,84998 286,84998 St
RAD-HDI Studio-Grade DI w. Transf.saturation,line output 1.477,41 1.477,41 St
RAD-HEADBONE SS Guitar amp head switcher - 2 solid-state amps PSU 438,02 438,02 St
RAD-HEADBONE TS Guitar amp head switcher - 1tube-1solid-st amp PSU 438,02 438,02 St
RAD-HEADBONE VT Guitar amp head switcher - 2 valve-tube amps PSU 560,23 560,23 St
RAD-HEADLIGHT Guitar Amp Selector 435,60 435,60 St
RAD-HEADLOAD PRODIGY Guitar Amp Load Box and DI 932,91 932,91 St
RAD-HEADLOAD RACK
ADAPTER
Rack adapter 107,69 107,69 St
RAD-HEADLOAD V4 Guitar Amp Load Box - 4 Ohm 1.543,96 1.543,96 St
rad-HEADLOAD V8 Speaker load box,8 ohms,w.Radial JDX cab sim. 1.543,96 1.543,96 St
RAD-HOTSHOT48V Phantom PSU&footsw.toggles cond.mic between 2 O/P 498,52 498,52 St
RAD-HOTSHOTABI Mic Line switcher, 2 x XLR-F in / 1 XLR-M out, bal 203,35998 203,35998 St
RAD-HOTSHOTABO Mic Line switcher, 1 x XLR-F in / 2 XLR-M out, bal 203,35998 203,35998 St
RAD-HOTSHOTDM1 Mic switcher PA to monitors only dynamic mics 233,53 233,53 St
RAD-ICECUBEIC1 Balanced Line Isolator and Hum Eliminator 124,70998 124,70998 St
RAD-J33 Active Turntable Preamp & DI Box 389,69998 274,07998 St
RAD-J+4 Active stereo -10dB unbalanced to +4dB balanced 435,60 435,60 St
RAD-J48MK2 Active 48-Volt phantom powered DI 389,69998 259,07998 St
RAD-J48STEREO Active 48V powered Stereo DI 591,76998 389,07998 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Radial Engineering     Pagina 2 van 4
 11-05-24 20:29 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
RAD-JCLAMP Mounting adaptor for JDI/J48, flanged easy mouting 88,40998 88,40998 St
RAD-JD6 Radial JD6 Six-channel Rackmount DI 1.931,23998 1.931,23998 St
RAD-JD7 Active class-A guitar distro system, 2-in, 7out 2.387,40998 2.387,40998 St
RAD-JD7-INJECTOR Guitar signal distribution system 1.439,97998 1.439,97998 St
RAD-JDIDUPLEX Dual channnel version of JDI MK3 716,39998 479,07998 St
RAD-JDIMK3 Radial JDI Passive Direct Box 389,69998 389,69998 St
RAD-JDISTEREO Radial JDI STEREO - Passive Stereo DI with Jensen
transformers
591,76998 429,07998 St
RAD-JDV-MK3 Active Class A DI, 2-in/4-out, DISCONTINUED 711,55998 711,55998 St
RAD-JDV-MK5 Active Class A DI, 2-in/4-out, Drag Control, PSU 1.166,44 1.166,44 St
RAD-JDX-48 Guitar Amp DI - 48V or DC 389,62 389,62 St
RAD-JDX 500 JDX 500 Amp Sim.w.Reactive Load 457,45998 457,45998 St
RAD-JDXDIRECTDRIVE Guitar Amp simulator w.3 amp settings&bal. DI out 389,62 389,62 St
RAD-JDX-REACTOR Active Class A reactive speaker emulation DISCONTI 286,84998 286,84998 St
RAD-JENSEN TWIN-SERVO 500 Mic preamp,Jensen 990 opamp,dual Jensen transf. 1.400,04998 1.400,04998 St
RAD-J-ISO Passive stereo +4dB balanced to -10dB convert RCA 513,04 333,00 St
RAD-JPC Radial JPC Stereo PC-AV Direct Box 389,69998 389,69998 St
RAD-JR1L Latching footswitch w.active(LED)or passive circ. 263,78 263,78 St
RAD-JR1M Momentary footswitch w.active(LED)or passive circ. 317,02 317,02 St
RAD-JR2 Remote control for Firefly with AB input 263,78 263,78 St
RAD-JR5 Remote footswitch panel for JX44 579,59 579,59 St
RAD-J-RAK Rack adaptor for up to 8 JDI's or J48's,-DISCONTIN 199,65 199,65 St
RAD-JRAK4 Rackmount 1RU for 4 DI boxes 263,85998 263,85998 St
RAD-JRAK8 Rackmount 2RU for 8 DI boxes 333,96 333,96 St
RAD-JS2 Radial JS2 Mic Splitter 428,41998 428,41998 St
RAD-JS3 Radial JS3 Mic Splitter 513,11998 513,11998 St
RAD-JX42 4x2 Discrete Class-A guitar & amp switcher 569,91 569,91 St
RAD-JX-42 V2 Guitar selector,4 inputs w.AB amp isolated outputs 1.580,33998 1.580,33998 St
RAD-JX44 Super guitar/amp distr box 4 in / 4 out + SDI + DI 2.543,42 2.145,00 St
RAD-JX44 V2 Air Control™ Guitar Signal Manager 3.125,50998 3.125,50998 St
RAD-JX62 Six input guitar selector with AB amp outputs 1.645,60 1.645,60 St
RAD-KEY-LARGO Keyboard mixer,3 st.inputs,fx bus,USB,bal.DI outs 778,03 778,03 St
RAD-KL-8 Rackmount Keyboard Mixer 1.580,26 1.580,26 St
RAD-KOMIT500 Komit 500 VCA Comp.w.Discrete Lim 1.011,56 1.011,56 St
RAD-LX2 Passive balanced line-level splitter&attenuator 419,87 419,87 St
RAD-LX3 Passive balanced line-level splitter, 1 in 3 out 513,04 513,04 St
RAD-LX8-J Rackmount 8ch Line-level splitter + Jensen transfo 2.562,78 2.562,78 St
RAD-MC3 Studio monitor controller 621,94 621,94 St
RAD-MCBOOST Microphone signal intensifier 358,16 358,16 St
RAD-MIX21 Passive balanced mixer, 2 in 1 out 280,72 280,72 St
RAD-MIX-BLENDER Multi-function Buffer,Mixer & FX Loop Pedal 389,62 389,62 St
RAD-MPRESS Press-box master section, 2 mic inputs, limiter 1.306,80 1.099,00 St
RAD-MR5 Midi translator f.JX44,converts JR5 R/I from MIDI 423,57998 423,57998 St
RAD-OX8J 8ch 19” rack mount splitter Jensen transformers 2.632,96 2.632,96 St
RAD-OX8PHOENIXKIT Set of 8 screw-down connector blocks for 8OX 369,05 369,05 St
RAD-OX8R 8ch 19” rack mount splitter Radial transformers 1.931,16 1.931,16 St
RAD-PHAZER Active class-A Hi voltage rail DI 622,01998 622,01998 St
RAD-PHAZER500 Phazer 500 Analog Phase Tool + EQ 457,38 385,00 St
rad-PHAZER BANK Active 4ch Class A analog 360 deg. phase control 1.540,33 1.540,33 St
RAD-POWERHOUSE Workhorse 500 frame with 10 slots 1.477,41 1.477,41 St
RAD-POWERPRE500 PowerPre 500 Discrete Mic Preamp 855,47 855,47 St
RAD-POWERSTRIP500 Single RU rack for 3 500 series modules 746,57 746,57 St
RAD-POWERSTRIPPSU PSU for PowerStrip, Cube 114,95 99,00 St
RAD-POWERTUBE500 PowerTube 500 Tube mic preamp w/ Jensen 1.197,90 1.197,90 St
RAD-PRECOMP Channel strip w/mic preamp,full function VCA comp 522,79998 522,79998 St
RAD-PREMAX Channel strip w/mic preamp,3-band EQ&instr.input 457,45998 457,45998 St
RAD-PRESENTER AV presentation i/face w/USB,3.5mm&Mic ins,St.bal 591,69 591,69 St
RAD-PRO48 Radial Pro48 active direct box 203,35998 138,07998 St
RAD-PROAV1 Radial ProAV1 & ProAV2 audio-video DI 233,60998 158,07998 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Radial Engineering     Pagina 3 van 4
 11-05-24 20:29 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
RAD-PROAV2 Radial ProAV1 & ProAV2 audio-video DI 342,50998 231,07998 St
RAD-PROCLAMP Flanged DI mounting adaptor 88,33 88,33 St
RAD-PROD2 Radial ProD2 Full range passive stereo direct box 311,04998 213,07998 St
RAD-PROD8 Radial ProD8 eight channel rackmount DI 1.755,78998 1.755,78998 St
RAD-PRODI Radial ProDI Full range passive direct box 203,35998 129,07998 St
RAD-PROMS2 Mic splitter,passive w.1-input,2-direct outs&1out 233,53 233,53 St
RAD-PRORMP ProRMP re-amping box 203,35998 203,35998 St
RAD-PZ-DELUXE Acoustic instrument preamp 2ch 482,79 482,79 St
RAD-PZDI PZ-DI ORCHESTRAL INSTRUMENT DI 435,60 435,60 St
RAD-PZ-PRE Acoustic instrument preamp 2ch EQ/Notch filter/PSU 637,67 637,67 St
RAD-PZ-PRO Acoustic instrument preamp/DI,2ch w/dual EQ,48V 995,83 995,83 St
RAD-Q3500 Q3™ - Induction Coil EQ 1.045,44 1.045,44 St
RAD-Q4 Class-A,100%discrete 4 band EQ ,semi-parametric mr 913,62998 913,62998 St
rad-R21DC-UK PSU JD7 Euro 15V UK 400mA 52,03 52,03 St
RAD-R42DC-EU PSU 42V DC, 230V 128,26 128,26 St
RAD-R800940701 R15DC-EU PSU 15V DC, 230V 52,03 52,03 St
rad-R800 9408 00 PSU 5VDC 1A N.A 38,72 38,72 St
RAD-R800 9409 01 PSU FOR JX44 30,54998 30,54998 St
RAD-R800 9414 00 PSU for PowerStrip, Cube; KL-8 119,86998 119,86998 St
RAD-RACKSETSCREWS Large mounting screws for rackmount equip 71,39 71,39 St
RAD-REAMP HP Reamper for computer/interface headphone outputs 156,16998 156,16998 St
RAD-REAMPJCR REAMP JCR Passive Reamper - R800 1030 389,62 389,62 St
RAD-REAMPKIT Active re-amping kit incl J48 + X-Amp incl PSU 641,30 641,30 St
RAD-REAMP STATION Combination Active Direct Box and Reamp JCR 746,64998 746,64998 St
RAD-RELAYXO Balanced AB wireless signal router,remote control. 467,06 467,06 St
RAD-SA19RA Rack adaptor for SA series and Firefly 123,42 123,42 St
RAD-SAT2 Passive two-channel balanced stereo attenuator 296,45 296,45 St
RAD-SGI Studio Guitar Interface with TX and RX modules+PSU 513,11998 513,11998 St
RAD-SGI44 Remote guitar interface fot JX44 with turner out 773,26998 773,26998 St
RAD-SGI-RXONLY Active Class A Studio Guitar Interface , RX only 317,02 317,02 St
RAD-SGI-TX Active Class A Studio Guitar Interface , TX only 317,02 317,02 St
RAD-SHOTGUN Stereo 4channel Amp Driver 342,43 342,43 St
RAD-SHUTTLE 500 Shuttle™ 500 209,40998 209,40998 St
RAD-SIXP19-RA Rack and desk mount adaptor for SixPack 106,48 106,48 St
RAD-SIXPACK 6 slot power rack,desktop format,1600mA psu 1.089,00 1.089,00 St
RAD-SPACEHEATER Summing mixer,8ch.w.12AX7 tubes + transf.isolation 3.862,32 3.862,32 St
RAD-SPACEHEATER500 Single Channel Tube Overdrive 1.045,44 1.045,44 St
RAD-STAGEBUGSB1 Ultra compact active DI for acoustic guitar 48V 140,43998 95,07998 St
RAD-STAGEBUG SB-15 Tailbone Combination buffer + 2x9V-15V converter for Toneb. 156,16998 156,16998 St
RAD-STAGEBUGSB2 Passive DI for Bass,keyboard & high output instrum 140,43998 99,07998 St
RAD-STAGEBUGSB4 Active stereo piezo pickup DI w lo-cut filter 48V 156,16998 156,16998 St
RAD-STAGEBUG SB-48
Phantom
Two channel 48V phantom power supply 265,06998 265,06998 St
RAD-STAGEBUG SB-48UB Phantom power supply to connect a condenser mic 215,45998 215,45998 St
RAD-STAGEBUGSB5 Stereo DI for computers with sidewinder attached 187,62998 187,62998 St
RAD-STAGEBUGSB5W Wall-mount stereo DI, passive fits in single gang 249,26 249,26 St
RAD-STAGEBUG SB-6
ISOLATOR
Compact stereo isolator for bal/unbalanced signals 233,60998 233,60998 St
RAD-STAGEBUG SB-7 Ear Muff Headphone controller,passive,mutes left side,w/lev 117,44998 117,44998 St
RAD-STAGE DIRECT Active DI w Mute foot switch for silent tuning 48V 326,77998 326,77998 St
RAD-STUDIO-Q Studio talkback interf.w.built-in mic,ext.mic i/p 544,50 544,50 St
RAD-SUBMIX Four input Hi-z line-level mixer for keyboards 457,45998 457,45998 St
RAD-SW4 Mixing console switcher 4-in/2-out 2.808,41 2.808,41 St
RAD-SW8 2x8ch. Input to 8 out manual or automatic switcher 2.457,58998 2.457,58998 St
RAD-SW8-USB Dual USB ins w/ separate 24bit/192k D/A conv. 3.862,32 3.862,32 St
RAD-SWITCHBONE V2 ABY/C Amp Selector and Booster 746,57 746,57 St
RAD-TANKDRIVER TANK DRIVER™ 500 SPRING REVERB 457,38 385,00 St
RAD-THUMBSET Knurled Thumbscrew package 31,46 31,46 St
RAD-TOSSOVER Two-way crossover with switchable slope 457,45998 457,45998 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Radial Engineering     Pagina 4 van 4
 11-05-24 20:29 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
RAD-TRIMTWO Stereo passive direct box 311,04998 311,04998 St
RAD-TWIN CITY Active A-B-Y Switcher 342,43 342,43 St
RAD-TWINISO Radial Twin-Iso 513,11998 513,11998 St
RAD-USB-MOBILE Digital USB DI for phones and tablets 457,38 385,00 St
RAD-USBPRO Stereo DI for USB source, level control, mono sum 435,67998 299,07998 St
RAD-VOCOLOCO Guitar Effects interface for microphone 560,23 560,23 St
RAD-WH-B1 Workhorse single space blank panel 20,57 20,57 St
RAD-WH-B2 Workhorse double space blank panel 24,20 24,20 St
RAD-WM8MIXER WM8 Mixer add-on unit for WH-RACK 1.539,12 1.539,12 St
RAD-WORKHORSECUBE Workhorse desktop rack for 3 500 series modules 746,57 746,57 St
RAD-WORKHORSEPSU PSU for Workhorse and Firefly 154,88 154,88 St
RAD-WORKHORSEWR8 Workhorse™ 8Slot 500 Series Frame 1.399,97 1.399,97 St
RAD-WORKSHORSE500 Workhorse 500 frame incl 8x2 mixer 2.798,73 2.798,73 St
RAD-XAMP Radial X-Amp active re-amplifier 389,69998 389,69998 St
RAD-X-AMP500 X-AMP 500 Dual O/P Reamping Distr 544,50 544,50 St